
LISTA DO DIA 05/08/2020

QUANTIDADE 

DE AUTUADOS

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

0243210-77.2020.8.06.0001

0243203-85.2020.8.06.0001

0243275-72.2020.8.06.0001

0243155-29.2020.8.06.0001

PROCESSO SALA

WELISON DOUGLAS SOUZA GONÇALVES 0243153-59.2020.8.06.0001

SALA 010243230-68.2020.8.06.0001

NOME

SALA 02

0243268-80.2020.8.06.0001

0243087-79.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 01

SÁVIO EDUARDO CORREIA ALCANTARA 

JERBSON JÚNIOR DA SILVA VIEIRA 

FRANCISCO FABRÍCIO DE FREITAS SOBRINHO

SALA 01

SALA 01

0243278-27.2020.8.06.0001

0243158-81.2020.8.06.0001

ANTÔNIO CÍCERO FELINTO TEIXEIRA 

TOTAL 12 AUTUADOS

SALA 01

SALA 01

LUIZ RAFAEL FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 

LUIS DIOGO LEITÃO GOMES 

DIANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 

SALA 02

SALA 02

SALA 02

ANTÔNIO GLEUSON DA SILVA PEREIRA 

AMINADAB ANGELINO 

JOSÉ MÁRCIO BORGES E SILVA 

SALA 02 MILENA RAQUEL DA SILVA 

0243209-92.2020.8.06.0001


